  Ø3.50
  6.50±0.50
  7.90±0.50
  0.30
TP1H1: 0.5 MAX
TP1H2~TP1H6: 0.6 MAX
1.
80

2.
30
+
0.
20
 -
0
5.80
8.60
4.00
2.
60
5.
40
P.C.B. LAYOUT
TP3H45: H=4.5
TP3H52: H=5.2
TP3H35: H=3.5
TP3H38: H=3.8
TP3H31: H=3.1
TP3H23: H=2.3
6.50±0.10
4.
0±
0.

STEM COLOR & OPERATING FORCE:
Brown & 160±50gf (Only for H=3.1mm)
Brown & 180±50gf (Only for H=3.5 / 3.8 / 4.5 / 5.2mm)
Silver & 160±50gf (Only for H=2.3mm)
Red & 260±70gf (Only for H=3.5 / 3.8 / 4.5 / 5.2mm)
Transparent & 360±90gf (Only for H=3.5 / 3.8 / 5.2mm)
PACKAGE:
Bulk (TP3J Only)
Tube
Tape & Reel
1
2
3
4
General Tolerance: ± 0.2 mm
TP3S45: H=4.5
TP3S52: H=5.2
TP3S35: H=3.5
TP3S38: H=3.8
TP3S31: H=3.1
TP3S23: H=2.3
TP3J35: H=3.5
TP3J38: H=3.8
TP3J45: H=4.5
TP3J52: H=5.2 TP3J31: H=3.1
TP3J23: H=2.3
8.60
Tactile Sw
itch
es